<u>_</u>		_
	=	- J
7	_	_

	,
	O 002124 FILED NO
Comporer	BEOR 5 00 BOOK 213 PAGE 863
MEXAMEN THE	IONO TITO O DM O. LO
(NHWs. Crimes)" ""	RUR. \$ 100 -
Instrument prepared by ANGIE HOCHSTEIN	RECORDER RECORDER , Norwest Financial Iowa 3, Inc.,
620 LOCUST, DES MOINES, IA 50309 Branch Address	515-243-0521 Branch Phone Number
RELEASE OF REAL 1	ESTATE MORTGAGE
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:	
That a certain Mortgage dated the 13 day of ROBERT A. BOWMAN AND JULL ROWMAN HUSBAND AND	MAY , 1996 , given by ND WIFE as Mortgagor(s),
to Norwest Financial Iowa 3, Inc., as Mortgagee, covering State of Iowa, therein described and set forth, reference Page 693 of Vol. 182, mortgage records of 1	g certain real estate in the County of <u>MADTSON</u> , being had thereto, which said mortgage was recorded on
(SEAL)	Norwest Financial Iowa 3, Inc.
	By <u>Faye & Keing</u> Faye L. Kunz, Secretary
CTATE OF TOWA	Faye L. Kunz, Secretary
) SS:	
COUNTY OF POLK)	
On this 30 day of NOVEMBER, 1999 personally appeared Faye L. Kunz, to me personally kn Secretary of said corporation, that the seal affixed to said instrument was signed and sealed on behalf of the said constant of said said Faye L. Kunz acknowledged the execution of said corporation by it voluntarily executed.	l instrument is the seal of said corporation and that said corporation by authority of its board of directors and the
Witness my seal and signature.	•
	Notary Public in and for the State of Iowa
(SEAL)	MARTHA A. KENNEDY MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEPTEMBER 19, 2000

892 09/97 (IA)